4342
直
流
无
刷
电
机
一体化直流伺服电机

5.2±0.25
PD4-EB59CD-E-65-2
订货代码
PD4-EB59CD-E-65-
1 = EtherCAT
2 = CANopen
3 = EtherNet/IP
4 = Modbus TCP
5 = Modbus RTU
7 = USB,IO (时钟/方向;模拟)
型号
型号 额定功率
W
额定转矩
Ncm
额定电流 (RMS)
A
峰值电流 (RMS)
A
额定转速
rpm
接口 机身长度
mm
重量
kg
PD4-EB59CD-E 220 60 6 18 3500
EtherCAT, CANopen, EtherNet/IP, Modbus TCP,
Modbus RTU, USB, IO (时钟/方向;模拟)
123 1.35
PD4-EB59CD-M 220 60 6 18 3500 EtherCAT, CANopen 146.5 1.45
技术参数